STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 04-May-2020
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SAWADITYAWARS
NG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT
NO. 178/2, AT POST
TANANG, TALUKA MIRAJ,
SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

MAIZEKHARI
E

1400

460.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

939.481

SAWADITYAWARS
NG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT
NO. 178/2, AT POST
TANANG, TALUKA MIRAJ,
SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

TURMERIC

1400

0.00

584.96

0.00

0.00

815.036

SAWAGRISTARLVI
D

AGRISTAR LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS
LLP., Survey No.216/1/3, Village-
Jivajipur,PH No.59 Teh. -
Ganjbasoda, Dist.-Vidisha

VIDISHA

SOYABEAN

2000

1158.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

841.900

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI
SURVEY SURVEY NO. 161/162,
GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE :

NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI,

DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI - 382706

KADI

CASTORSEE
D5

14000

138.83

5.02

59.92

0.00

13796.221

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI
SURVEY SURVEY NO. 161/162,
GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE :

NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI,

DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI - 382706

KADI

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

14000

5601.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

8398.564

SAWARJUNLOGA
KO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-
69, MIDC, Growth Centre Akola,
Dist. -Akola, Maharashtra, pin
code - 444001

AKOLA

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

5285

2659.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

2625.282

SAWARJUNLOGA
KO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-
69, MIDC, Growth Centre Akola,
Dist. -Akola, Maharashtra, pin
code - 444001

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

5285

109.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

5175.535

SAWASOMAKO

ASHWIN OIL MILL, GAT
NO.47,MOUIJE
LAKHMAPUR,TALUKAAKOT,
DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

1727

1268.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

458.950

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD
GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA
NO 502/503/514/515/517,
VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL
NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,
NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUM5

2090

1076.74

24.83

0.00

19.82

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

968.613

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD
GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA
NO 502/503/514/515/517,
VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL
NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,
NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARSEED1
0

2090

167.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

1922.440

SAWBAGCERPLNK
H

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD.,
GODOWN NO 1& 5,KHASARA NO
502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE-
BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUMS5

2475

219.02

39.68

0.00

0.00

2216.300

SAWBAGCERPLNK
H

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD.,

GODOWN NO 1& 5,KHASARA NO

502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE-
BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARSEED1
0

2475

158.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

2316.660




SAWGAAGFOPRB
SM

M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD
PROCESSING,GODOWN NO C1 &
C2, GUT NO 193,AT POST
PANGARA SATI, TQ
BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI,
BASMAT

BASMAT

TURMERIC

650

0.00

39.88

0.00

0.00

610.121

SAWGOYAGWARE
JDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, KHASRA NO
25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52
VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI
DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE -
342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARGUM5

3000

1207.67

94.25

0.00

0.00

1698.081

SAWGSTCORAKO

GST CORPORATION, GAT NO.
212, SURVEY NO. 101/1A,
AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST.
AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

2052

512.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

1539.776

SAWHAREKRISHN
AKO

HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE,
GODOWN NO 3 & 4, SURVEY NO.
33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE
KUMBHARI, TALUK-DISTRICT
AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

2360

129.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

2230.179

SAWKAMESHRW
HKAD

KAMESHWAR WAREHOSUE,
SURVEY & BLOCK NO. 336,AT
VILLAGE - BORISANA, TALUKA -
KADI,DISTRICT -
MEHSANA,GUJARAT —382728.

KADI

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

3675

53.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

3621.428

SAWKANTABRPPT
N

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI
PATEL R.S.N. 630, GODOWN NO
1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-
VISNAGAR, DISTRICT MEHSANA,

PATAN

UNJHA

JEERA

5000

89.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

4910.819

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE
- DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA,
DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

RAPEMUSTA
RDSEED

11000

610.37

0.00

59.41

0.00

10330.216

SAWMAHIPALSO
NSGR

MAHIPAL AND SONS, GODOWN
NO. 5, 6 & 7, CHAK 3 HH MURBA
NO 35, KILLA NO
6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15 & 18,
N.H.NO 15/62, SRI
GANGANAGAR

SRIGANG
ANAGAR

BARLEY

1000

778.74

0.00

0.00

39.95

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

181.307

SAWMORREAPLK
oT

MORPAWALA REALCON PVT.
LTD., CHAMBER NO. A ,B, & CNH
—12 BY PASS, VILLAGE — AKTASA,

DIST. BUNDI, RAJASTHAN

KOTA

CORIANDER

6700

0.00

160.74

0.00

19.92

Quality
not Fit as
per
Paramete
rs

6519.345

SAWRAJKUMARLU
PR

RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL,
GODOWN NO. -4, 5, 6,MORIJA
ROAD, CHOMU,JAIPUR,
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702

JAIPUR

DUWRCHAN
A

4795

270.26

0.00

1212.21

0.00

3312.536

SAWRAJKUMARLU
PR

RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL,
GODOWN NO. -4, 5, 6,MORIJA
ROAD, CHOMU,JAIPUR,
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702

JAIPUR

RAPEMUSTA
RDSEED

4795

766.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

4028.746

SAWSAINIWHSEJP
R

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN
NO. 1, SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI,
VILLAGE HATHNODA, TECH
CHOMU, JAIPUR,PINCODE-
303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

DUWRCHAN
A

2540

40.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

2499.771

SAWSHESOLWARJ
DH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE
KHASRA NO 25/6, VILLAGE
SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JO
DHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUMS5

2100

228.53

19.94

0.00

0.00

1851.528




SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, GODOWN
NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY

SAW;:-IHRSKA(:‘ESH NO.157/2,KHANAPUR AKOLA c[?;:;.?:ll\:iEE 1120 1097.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.715
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYA
T-JALGAON NAHATE, TALUKA-
AKOLA,DISTRICT-AKOLA
SHRI KRISHNA AGARWAL, PLOT
SAWSHRIKRISHAA NO. C-2 & 3, BEHIND JHANKAR RAPEMUSTA
W HOTEL, DELHI ROAD,ALWAR, ALWAR RDSEED 1858 731.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 1126.488
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 301001
STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED, GODOWN
SAWST/"\JRAGRSH NO.1, 50-51,0PP ADHANI SHldJ:LP SOYABEAN 6200 152.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 6047.206
WILLMAR, VILLAGE-
GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-SHAJAPUR
STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
SAWSTAROWNBK LTD., KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 DUWRCHAN
N 8172/27 CHAK 2 NGM, VILLAGE- BIKANER A 9000 416.70 0.00 224.18 0.00 8359.129
HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
BIKANER
VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING,
SAWVARDHAMA GODOWN NO 3,GATE NO.215 &
¢ L E 1 . . . . 1510.
NSNG 216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA- SANGLI TURMERIC 570 0.00 59.99 0.00 0.00 510.005
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI
Mrs. Ramabai Nandilal Agarwal,
SWCMLRAMABAI PLOT NO. 3, 4, 5, SURVEY NO. COTTONSEE
NAAKO 157/1, AT. KHANPUR, AKOLA DOILCAKE 1310 1296.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.489
TRIMBAKPUR, AKOT
Grand Total 21399.43 1029.30 1555.71 79.69

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some oth er reasons




